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ATIVIDADE DE INGLÊS - 4º ANO
Catanduvas, June07th2021
Today is Monday
Spelling bee - Concurso de ortografia/Soletrando

Escreva o número correspondente ao nome em Inglês.
Ligue os numbers aos seus nomes em Inglês.
[image: Numbers 1-40 worksheet]
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Number Names

Drag the number names to match the numbers.

Number

Name

Number

Name

fourteen

thirty

eighteen

nineteen

forty

seventeen

fifteen

eleven

thirteen

sixteen

twenty

twelve

Match the numbers to their number names.

thirty-five
seven
forty-nine
zero
twenty-three
ten

eight
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23
49
7
10
35
8
0





